
90 

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 25, 1985 CONTINUED 

1985-1986 CC LIBRARY FUND CONTINUED 
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HTB, Inc. 
G.K. Hall & Co. 
Linda Hall Library 
Hertzberg-New Method 

The Highsmith Co.,Inc. 
The Highsmith Co.,Inc. 
Honeywell 
Ann Hunt 
IBM Corp. 

IBM Corp. 

ITT Industrial Credit 

Independent Material Co. 
Jenks Public Works Auth. 
KPL Gas Service = 

Janis C. Keene 
Kent State Univ.Libraries 
LIPP 
Laminates Unlimited 
Laminates Unlimited 
Law and Order 
MacMillan Publishing 
Mac's Plating Works 
Marquis Who's Who Inc. 
McNaughton Book Service 

Meckler Publishing 
Memphis Public Library 
Mercury Express, Inc. 
Micro Photo de Puerto Rico 
Mid-West Mill & Supply 
Miller Refuse Service 

Minn.Public Library 
Money Market Directories 

Moody's Investors Serv. 
‘Rosemary Moran 
Robert Morris Assoc. 
Motter Bookbinding 
Nelson Electric Supply 
Pat Nelson 
Newspaper Printing Corp. 
O.M.E. Corporation 

OUHSC Library 
Oil Capital Trash 
Okla. College of B&T 

Okla.Dept. of Libraries 
Okla.Gas & Electric 
Okla. Nat'1.Gas 
Okla. State Univ. 
Okla. State Univ. 

- Susan Overton 

Owasso Lumber Co. 

Owasso Public Works 
Owasso Public Works 

Paradyne Corporation 
Paramore Supply 
Parks Oil Company 
PennWell Books 
Perkin Elmer 

Platt Oil Price Handbook 

Public Service Co. - 
Bill Ramsey 

Red Bud Air Filter Sales 

Retherford Publications 

Retherford Publications 

Ross-Martin 

Howard W. Sams & Co. 

Scott Rice Co. 

Sears Roebuck & Co. 

Marilyn Shackelford 
I.P. Sharp Associates 
Billie Shehi 

Shiew Janitor Service 
D. M. Sokolosky 
Solow's Auto Glass 

Southwestern Bell 

Sperry Utility Service 
Standard Rate & Data 

Gail Storey 
Stryker Post Publications 

Professional services 
Continuations 
INFO II-photocopies 
Periodicals 
Craft paper 
Book easels 
Services-Nov.'85 

Mileage 

IBM copier rent-Oct. 
IBM copier rent-Nov. 
Payments of Ricoh copiers 
CS 309 Cure 
Service to 10-23-85 

Service to 10-17-85 
Mileage 

ILL-photocopies 
Continuations 

Formica 

Sheet-honeytone formica 
Continuations 
Continuations 

Refurbish flush valve 
Continuations 

Service for Dec.1985 

Continuations 

INFO II-reference service 

INFO II-delivery serv.Oct. 
Continuations 

Lumber 
Service for Oct.'85 
INFO II-search time 

Continuations 

Continuations 
Mileage 
Continuations 

Buckrum books 

Outdoor lights 
Storytelling program 
Continuations 

Maint.agmt.-Friden Scale 
INFO II-photocopies 
Service for Nov.'85 

Work study students-Oct. 
ILL-lost book 
Service GP & BX 

Service for Oct.'85 
INFO II-photocopies 
ILL-photocopies 

Registration 
Cement-Sand-Trowel 

Service to 10-15-85 

Service to 9-15-85 

NOTIS Rent/maint.Nov.'85 
Asst.drills & tools 
Anti freeze 
Continuations 

Printer paper 
Continuations 

Service for Oct.'85 
Dec.'85 rental-BR 

Filter material & frame 
Want ad 

Continuations 

Forms service-Oct.'85 

Continuations 

Krueger legs 

Wrench sets & tool.:box 

Mileage 

INFO II-Online serv.chg. 
Mileage 

Services for Nov.'85 
Dec. rent—-OW 

Install mirror-C 

Service for Nov.'85 

Service to 10-3-85 

Continuations 

Registration 

Continuations 

1,841.10 
501.15 

3.60 
1,109.20 

59.26 
32.63 

111.97 
139.31 

1,131.00 
1,345.92 
1,465.37 

59.00 
8.96 

42.33 
43.05 
3.60 

16.00 
118.76 
55.20 
15.00 

149.50 
25.00 

129.50 
4,906.12 

29.50 
11.00 
19.10 
27.54 
43.68 
13.00 
17.97 

232.50 
408.00 
100.65 
32.50 

3,168.47 
62.71 
50.00 

271.80 
274.00 
25.00 

111.00 
362.74 
100.76 
312.24 
445.74 
11.65 
7.05 

25.00 
103.16 

8.53 
8.57 

2,677.08 
406.66 
36.60 
39.04 

290.70 
95.00 

15,610.48 
900.00 
50.45 
5.15 

77.50 
919.34 
67.15 
25.00 
67.97 
57.76 
21.54 

136.32 
12,684.48 

970.00 
17.94 

1,541.30 
48.11 

1,385.00 
25,00 

562.10 


